
5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Free Practice
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.768 281 33.591 37.286 51.756 2:02.63328 28 252 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.822 252 33.188 37.377 52.090 2:02.65525 24 241 2 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.256 203 33.706 37.403 52.015 2:03.12418 20 204 3 3

28 TFT Racing 2:03.483 34 33.777 37.584 51.817 2:03.1785 28 35 6 2

98 Dragon Racing 2:03.900 25 33.885 37.601 52.338 2:03.8242 2 67 7 6

21 HAAS RT 2:04.072 166 33.627 37.463 52.637 2:03.72715 15 163 4 11

93 Red Ant Racing 2:04.176 97 33.780 37.786 52.515 2:04.0819 21 96 11 8

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.203 128 34.209 37.825 52.169 2:04.20312 12 1211 13 5

72 Juta Racing 2:04.208 209 33.914 37.916 52.378 2:04.20820 20 208 14 7

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:04.757 310 34.119 37.537 52.597 2:04.25313 10 1210 5 9

81 Era Motorsport 2:05.032 1111 34.063 37.986 52.812 2:04.8619 7 119 15 12

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:05.153 2512 34.254 37.703 52.973 2:04.93025 25 913 9 14

71 Juta Racing 2:05.224 2113 34.219 37.634 52.900 2:04.75325 21 2412 8 13

90 E2P Racing 2:05.353 814 34.457 37.705 53.191 2:05.3538 8 816 10 16

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:06.140 2215 34.274 38.384 53.172 2:05.83023 22 2214 19 15

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:06.429 316 34.852 38.141 53.325 2:06.3183 4 322 16 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.768 281 33.591 37.286 51.756 2:02.63328 28 252 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.822 252 33.188 37.377 52.090 2:02.65525 24 241 2 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.256 203 33.706 37.403 52.015 2:03.12418 20 204 3 3

28 TFT Racing 2:03.483 34 33.777 37.584 51.817 2:03.1785 28 35 6 2

98 Dragon Racing 2:03.900 25 33.885 37.601 52.338 2:03.8242 2 67 7 6

81 Era Motorsport 2:05.032 116 34.063 37.986 52.812 2:04.8619 7 119 15 12

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:06.140 227 34.274 38.384 53.172 2:05.83023 22 2214 19 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 2:04.072 161 33.627 37.463 52.637 2:03.72715 15 163 4 11

11 HOFOR Racing 2:04.203 122 34.209 37.825 52.169 2:04.20312 12 1211 13 5

72 Juta Racing 2:04.208 203 33.914 37.916 52.378 2:04.20820 20 208 14 7

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:04.757 34 34.119 37.537 52.597 2:04.25313 10 1210 5 9

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:05.153 255 34.254 37.703 52.973 2:04.93025 25 913 9 14

71 Juta Racing 2:05.224 216 34.219 37.634 52.900 2:04.75325 21 2412 8 13

90 E2P Racing 2:05.353 87 34.457 37.705 53.191 2:05.3538 8 816 10 16

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:06.429 38 34.852 38.141 53.325 2:06.3183 4 322 16 17
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5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Free Practice
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

709 Graff Racing 2:05.965 91 34.409 37.815 52.607 2:04.8314 18 1915 12 10

703 Vortex V8 2:06.710 182 34.664 38.254 53.724 2:06.64218 18 1717 17 18

701 Vortex V8 2:08.718 213 35.153 38.656 54.474 2:08.28321 23 2324 23 21

702 Vortex V8 2:10.153 104 35.666 38.785 55.595 2:10.04611 10 2528 25 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:07.742 101 34.847 38.489 54.203 2:07.53911 11 921 20 19

907 RPM Racing 2:07.775 242 34.828 38.588 54.228 2:07.64425 22 2420 22 20

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:07.779 163 34.695 38.362 54.546 2:07.60316 16 1718 18 23

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:08.258 104 34.810 38.529 54.517 2:07.85611 10 1019 21 22

911 9und11 Racing 2:08.833 295 35.058 38.812 54.705 2:08.57524 27 2923 26 24

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:09.049 46 35.250 38.843 54.706 2:08.7995 4 425 27 25

928 HRT Performance 2:09.828 57 35.580 39.098 54.971 2:09.6494 5 326 28 26

910 SebLajoux Racing 2:10.456 128 35.614 38.717 55.354 2:09.68524 13 1227 24 27

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:11.352 119 35.895 39.300 55.753 2:10.9484 11 329 29 29

957 Lionspeed GP 2:16.540 910 37.216 40.648 58.118 2:15.98226 26 931 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:07.742 101 34.847 38.489 54.203 2:07.53911 11 921 20 19

907 RPM Racing 2:07.775 242 34.828 38.588 54.228 2:07.64425 22 2420 22 20

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:07.779 163 34.695 38.362 54.546 2:07.60316 16 1718 18 23

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:08.258 104 34.810 38.529 54.517 2:07.85611 10 1019 21 22

911 9und11 Racing 2:08.833 295 35.058 38.812 54.705 2:08.57524 27 2923 26 24

928 HRT Performance 2:09.828 56 35.580 39.098 54.971 2:09.6494 5 326 28 26

910 SebLajoux Racing 2:10.456 127 35.614 38.717 55.354 2:09.68524 13 1227 24 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:13.639 61 36.296 40.442 56.633 2:13.3716 6 230 30 30

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:18.960 242 38.079 41.612 59.269 2:18.96024 24 2432 32 32
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